M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Date: 02/15/22

CHANGE ORDER #2D

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Debbie Torok
Catherine Vonnegut
Fiona Walter

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Contractor Name: Best Electrical
Contract Name: Bid Package D, Electrical Trades
Project Name: MVHS Student Services Building
DSA Application Number: 01-118994
Contract Number: C21-109
PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# Amount of
Change
29 Run electrical/data conduits through foundation, and a few N/A N/A | §$ 36,780.00
site raceways for future EV (Electrical Vehicle) charging
stations per District request. This work was not shown on
the plans at bid time and the specifics of the design was
issued through RFP 4 on 12/6/22. Time was of the
essence and therefore work was done on T&M.
Total of Change Order #2D $ 36,780.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 4,747,250.00
Change Order #1D Amount: $ 0.00
Change Order #2D Amount: $ 36,780.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 4,784,030.00
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




